附件

广元市利州区快乐青岩片区城中村改造项目（快乐片区）用地

征地情况明细表
	单位：公顷

	被用地单位名称
	总面积
	农用地
	建设用地

	街道
	社区
	组（居民小组）
	
	小计
	耕地
	园地
	林地
	其他农用地
	

	万缘

街道
	快乐社区
	1
	26.0651
	23.5072
	11.8930
	3.6388
	5.6348
	2.3406
	2.5579

	
	
	2
	5.6682
	5.6474
	3.4534
	1.5315
	0.3677
	0.2948
	0.0208

	
	
	3
	6.5946
	6.4755
	4.5432
	0.7655
	0.3373
	0.8295
	0.1191

	
	
	4
	8.8781
	8.6006
	5.9562
	0.7225
	1.0746
	0.8473
	0.2775

	
	
	5
	5.2366
	5.2366
	2.4300
	0.7269
	1.8126
	0.2671
	0

	
	
	集体
	0.1179
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.1179

	
	古堰社区
	1
	0.0225
	0.0225
	0
	0
	0.0225
	0
	0

	合计
	52.5830
	49.4898
	28.2758
	7.3852
	9.2495
	4.5793
	3.0932
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